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Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto
• Orangeville • Shelburne
• Milton • Mississauga

• Bradford • Muskoka • Cobourg

10 Locations, Over 500 Agents & Growing!

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)
www.iProRealty.com

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown
(in the Metro Plaza)

LOVELY HOME IN THE VILLAGE
OF ROCKWOOD

Located On Mature Street. Home Features Custom
Finishes, Including Hdwd Floors, Kitchen Cabinetry, Large
Ensuite In Master Bedroom, 2 Gas Fireplaces, Huge W/O
Basement, 1200 Sqft Additional Living Space Including
Large Rec RoomW/Custom Cabinets That House TV
Unit + Fireplace. Very Close To Famous Rockwood

Conservation Area. All Appliances Included. This House
Has It All! Don’t Miss Out!

Stephanie Crammond
Sales Representative

STuNNING “COuNTRY HOME”
Situated On An End Lot With Almost 3,000 Sq Ft
Of Living Space & Plenty Of Upgrades!! Finished

Basement. Double Door Entry With Grand Foyer, Dark
Hardwood Floors Throughout & 9’ Ceilings On Main.
Upper Baths With Marble Counters. Kitchen Features
Granite, Stainless Appliances(Gas Range) & Breakfast
Area With French Doors To Backyard. Priced to sell!Helen McLean

Sales Representative

CALL JOHN FOR ALL
YOUR RESIDENTIAL
& COMMERCIAL

NEEDS!

JOHN
MUSIAL

Sales Representative

DIRECT LINE: 416.587.7743
JOHNMUSIAL@IPROREALTY.COM

WON’T LAST LONG!
4 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom Home On Quiet

Acton Street. Large Eat-In Kitchen With Walk-
Out To Backyard Deck & Pool Area. Cozy
Basement Has Been Renovated With Gas

Fireplace & Custom Bar. Add A Few Personal
Touches To Make This Home!

Mitch Lajeunesse
Sales Representative

Donna D’Angelo
Sales Representative

GEORGETOWN SOuTH
Gorgeous home with over 3500 sq ft of

finished living space. All the check marks
including a great layout and awe-mazing
basement. Call Tammy for your personal
viewing and make it your home today!

Direct 416-882-4733
Tammy Kudlik

Sales Representative

COuNTRY BuNGALOW
Well Maintained And Updated On ABeautifully
Manicured Lot Minutes From Milton. Update
Include Roof, Hardwood Floors, Oak Kitchen
With Ceramic Floors. New Oversized Single

Garage (2011) Long Driveway (2013) For Lots Of
Parking. Finished Basement With Wet Bar And

Cantina. Great Country Home!Helen McLean
Sales Representative

Roland Groenenberg
Sales Representative

Spring is
finally here!

Call Roland for your free
market evaluation.

Looking to
make your
move?

Free list of price
reduced homes in

Georgetown
To immediately access

your list of price
reduced homes,

visit sellwithamy.com/pricedrops
Talk to NO agents!

AMAzING OpEN CONCEpT HOME!
This Entertainer’s Delight, boasts 1855 sq ft of immaculate elegance!
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 9’ ceilings, Stained Hardwood floors and
Stairs, Upgraded tall kitchen cabinetry and SS Appliances, w/o to
deck, Juliet Balcony off LR/DR, Ground floor walk-out Rec Room,
Luxurious upgraded Master Ensuite, Custom Hunter Douglas

Privacy Shades throughout and so much more!
Grace Kantzavelos
Sales Representative

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW!
Amazing park like property. 4 Acres! Updated house sits
on one of the highest points with breathtaking views of
the city! 4 Bedroom, 4 Bathrooms. Glen Williams School
district! Come see the beauty for yourself!! 416-903-5435.

www.donnadangelo.com.

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”

OPEN HOUSE
Sat & Sun 2 - 4 PM
69 Batiste Trail,
Georgetown

$429
,900

Kenzie MacDermid & Lynda Carter

905-873-6111
63 Atwood - Sun Apr 27, 2-4

Sales Representatives

www.macdermidgroup.com

VIRTUAL TOUR: www.63Atwood.com

Fantastic 4 Bdrm Family Home Located in Trafalgar Country! Eat-in Kitchen with Breakfast
Area & W/O to Pool-size Yard! Spacious Liv/Dining Area with Hardwood Flrs, Large Master!

$529,900

Kenzie MacDermid & L
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Elizabeth
Doell
Sales Representative 905-877-5165

www.lizsellshomes.com
email: edoell@trebnet.com

OPEN
HOUSE
SUNDAY
2-4 PM

21 PARKVIEW AVE
GEORGETOWN

Luxurious Country Estate Home overlooking scenic Erin Township could fulfill all your
dreams. Beautifully appointed throughout including 9' ceilings, all hardwood floors, ceramics,
granite, s/s built-in appliances, spectacular custom kitchen, inground salt-water pool,
landscaping, 3-bay garage.....and more. Bring the entire family! There is room for all.
Call Elizabeth for your appointment today!!

ITs a sTonE's THrow To THE Park.
$554,900

rarely offered Park area bungalow. Beautifully updated and upgraded. spectacular custom kitchen, hardwoods
2 baths, detached garage. all this on a quiet dead-end street. Contact Liz Doell for your appointment!


